Electrode
Diameter
(inches / mm)
Part Number
Chain Length
(inches / m)
Handle Length
(inches / m)
Lbs. Kg
10” / 250 MEW-S-1636-10 44” / 1.12 36” / .91 20 9.0
12” / 300 MEW-S-1636-12 50” / 1.27 36” / .91 20.5 9.3
14” / 350 MEW-S-1636-14 56” / 1.42 36” / .91 21 9.5
16” / 400 MEW-S-1636-16 62” / 1.57 36” / .91 22 9.9
18” / 450 MEW-S-1636-18 69” / 1.75 36” / .91 23 10.4
20” / 500 MEW-S-1636-20 75” / 1.91 36” / .91 23 10.4
22” / 550 MEW-S-1636-22 81” / 2.06 36” / .91 25 11.3
14” / 350 MEW-S-1648-14 56” / 1.42 48” / 1.22 23 10.4
16” / 400 MEW-S-1648-16 62” / 1.57 48” / 1.22 23.5 10.6
18” / 450 MEW-S-1648-18 69” / 1.75 48” / 1.22 24 10.8
20” / 500 MEW-S-1648-20 75” / 1.91 48” / 1.22 25 11.3
22” / 550 MEW-S-1648-22 81” / 2.06 48” / 1.22 25.5 11.5
24” / 600 MEW-S-1648-24 88” / 2.24 48” / 1.22 26 11.7
28” / 700 MEW-S-1648-28 100” / 2.54 48” / 1.22 28 12.7
30” / 750 MEW-S-1648-30 106” / 2.69 48” / 1.22 29 13.1
32” / 800 MEW-S-1648-32 113” / 2.87 48” / 1.22 30 13.6
Contractors & Industrial Supply Co., Inc.
Electrode Handling Division
1241 Foster Avenue
Nashville, TN. 37210 U.S.A.